c/f 1010600028048; adresa: or. Chișinău, str. Albișoara 16/1 of.7
tel.+373-22-808-517, +373-22-808719, fax: +373-22-808-519.
Web: www.biosistem-mld.com; e-mail: biosistem.mld@gmail.com
Lista fondatorilor Biosistem-mld SRL
Nr. Nume, Prenume IDNP
1. Vitalie Poiata 0983103892591
2. Alexandr Nasedchin 2002001070747
3. Dmitrii Kojevnikov 0972305012362

diameters (mm)
Dafodil'"
Pericardial
Bioprosthesis
Dafodil Neo'"
Pericardial
Bioprosthesis
Flomero'"
Pericardial
Bioprosthesis
Freesia'"
Pericardial
Bioprosthesis
Aortic
Model
1.9 DDL19A DDLNl9A FLOMl9A FRS19A
2t DDL21A DDLN2lA FLOM2lA FRS214
23 DDL23A DDLN23A FLOM234 FRS23A
25 DDL25A DDLN25A FLOM25A FRS25A
27 DDL27A DDLN2TA FLOM2TA FRS274
Mitral
Model
23 DDL23M DDLN23M FLOM23M FRS23M
25 DDL25M DDLN25M FLOM25M FRS25M
27 DDL27M DDLN2TM FLOM2TM FRS27M
29 DDL29M DDLN29M FLOM29M FRS29M
31 DDL31M DDLN3lM FLOM3lM FR531M
ffi 4
2.
3.
PoLlsH CENTRE FoR TESTING AN D CERTIFICATIoN oz-sq+ warsaw, 46e putawska sreet, ter. +48 22 46 4s200, e-mair:pcbc@pcbc.sov.pr